A &R's

A Dog's Day

All Animal Sitting Service

Almost Home Rescue League

American Lab Rescue

Animals Healing

Anne's Gourmet Dog Treats & Accessories
Annie's Pooch Pops

Arubacat Cat Furniture

Barnum Financial Group

Best Friends Pet Care/Pet Resort & Salon
Best Puppies On Earth

Blue Seal Feeds

Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.
BONES

Born to Run Agility Team, LLC

Bow Wow University

Breeder's Choice

Bwana Jim's Reptile Show

Cage Me - Bed Me

Canine Fence Co.

Capitol Chiropractic Center

Care-A-Lot Pet Supply

Cattyshack

Chiropractic Family Health Center

Conn. Greyhound Adoption

Connecticut Parrot Society

Connecticut Veterinary Center

Crown Silk Screen

CT Handiman Services

CT Vest-A-Dog

CT's Premier Covers By The Gutter Shutter
Dakota's Barkery, LLC

Diamond Pet Foods

Dick Van Pattens Natural Balance Pet Food
DiscDogs A2Z, LLC

Dog Guard of Central CT

1010
911
604
1007
623
601
821
324
209
827
606
1011
724
806
925
826
904
423
55
219
1009
422
335
901
820
918
322
808
206
723
329
408
702
801
921
340
823

Shirts, Sweaters, Hats, Jewelry

Pet Sitting, Puppy Development, Dog Walking, Vet Runs, and More!
Pet Sitting Service

Premium Pet Beds(Cedar Creek Pet beds)

Lab and Lab Mix Rescue/Placement

Instructional & Educational DVDs, Books, and Other Items
Dog Biscuits & Accessories

Handmade Gourmet Dog Treats

Cat Toys & Furniture

Pet Insurance/Financial Services

Pet Care/Pet Resort & Salon

Custom Designed Dog Leashes, Accessories & Fashion
Blue Seal Dog Food

Vacation Club

Beagle Rescue & Placement

Dog Agility, Canine Massage And Rehabilitation

Rescue

All Natural Pet Food

Reptile Show

Cages, Bedding

Underground Pet Containment Fencing (Invisible Fencing)
Chiropratic Screenings & Services

Pet Supplies

Cat Accessories, Gifts, Toys

Chiropractor

Greyhound Adoption

Bird Club

Veterinary Hospital and Emergency ER Center

Cat Boutique

Handy Man Services

Fund Raiser

Gutter Shutter

All Natural & Organic Dog Treat Mixes

Pet Food

All Natural Pet Food

Frisbee/Disc Dog Show & Free Style Dog Dance

Pet Containment Systems



Dog Outer Gear
DOGGIE TALK

Easy Living Products
EcoQuest/Alpine Air - OH
Eden Pure

Fichman Eye Center
Fireworks

Go Fetch

Green-Kitty

Have A Heart

Helping Paws

Home Comfort Pet Care

In Honey's Memory Kitty Cat Shelter

InnSeason Resorts
Jenny Tran Enterprises

Jerky Hut/Universal Marketing Unlimited

Kado Pet Foundation

Kitchen Magic

Kitty Harbor/Petfinder.com
Labs4Rescue

Lace Galore

Laser Photo

Left Foot Lid.
Littlegifts/Idtags.com

Long Leash, LLC

Love Your Pets Animal Care
Magnetic Personalities
Majesty's Animal Nutrition
Marine Dog Leash & Leads, Inc
Marshall Arts

Mitrano Engineering

North East Rottweiller Rescue
Not Just Cats

Nutra-9

Nutro Pet Products

824
343
328
706
331
726
OouT1
339
521

102

1006
825

909
218a

605
523
103
727
807
923
534
803
804
506
802
531
818
532
524
722
213
628
924

Dog Coats

Dog Personality TShirts & Bandanas

Sticky Roller /Washable Pet Hair Remover

Air Purification

Heaters

Laser Eye Surgery

Harmon Woodburning/Pellet Stoves

All Natural, Freshly Baked Dog Treets

Biodegradable Cat/Pet Litter Bags

Children's Cancer Fund Raiser

Cat Rescue Group/Food Share

All Natural Organic Supplements and Products; Organic Flea & Tick
Prevention

Cat Nip Filled Pillows

Hotels & Resorts In New England

Handsfree Pet Washing System

Pre Packaged Beef Jerky

Lifetime Pet Care For Low Income Seniors/Permanent Hardship Families So
They Can Keep Their Pets In Home

Cabinent Refacing

Cat Sanctuary

Labrador Rescue & Placement

Dog & Cat Fury Animals, Wooden Roses

Pet Memorials/Photo Enrgaving

Animal Garden Planters & Beds

Pet Id Tags,Giftware, Fine Jewelry , And PeThemed Products
Pet Photography

Pet Care Service

Magnetic Jewelry

Pet Supplement/Nutrition

Leashes and Leads

Handmade Magnetic Hematite Jewelry of Pet and Their Owners
Pet Accessory Product

Rottweiller Rescue & Placement

Cat Toys, Accessories, T-Shirts, Jewelry

Arthritis Joint Supplement

Nutro Pet Products (Dog Food)



Our Companions Domestic Animal Sanctuary
PatriaPet

Pat's Fudge & Crafts

Pat's Fudge & Crafts

Paws Awhile VTC

Paws Pet Resort & Spa

PCH Petcare

Peoples Products, Inc.

Personalized Paws

Pet Luv Bracelets

Pet Nanny Creations

PETCO

Pets Photography Studio

Pets Press

Poochie Bells

Porcelains By Nicole

Posh Pet Glamour Boutique
Precious Paws

Rarities Rare Dog Club

Reflect and Glow Products, LLC
Rescom Exteriors

Rhode Island Iguana Rescue
Riverbend Pet Crematory

Shiloh Shepherds

Shirt Mania & More

Shop At Home Food Service

South Windsor Kennel Club
Sunshine Golden Retriever Rescue, LLC
Tails Waggin Barkery, LLC

Taxi's Dog Bakery

The Animal Welfare Federation of CT , Inc.
The Connecticut Humane Society
The Dog Doctor

The Hartford Courant

The Lucky Puppy Basket Company
The Shooter Dog

401
607

603
701
321
920

406
528
905
927
903
926
608
421
721
705
Rare
504
602
217
828
625
822
505
AKC
704
624
1008
725
1001
906
627
525
327

Rescue

Pet Products Inspired by World Flags

Candy Nuts Fudge Socks

Candy Nuts Fudge Socks

Online Dog Training, Educational Videos and Articles

Pet Resort & Spa

Home Pet Food Delivery

Home Improvement

Embroidered Pet Collars & Leashes, Pet I.D. Tags, & Pet Personalized
ltems

Pet Memorial & Living Tribute Personalized Bracelets

Pet Themed Sterling Silver and 14K Gold Necklaces
SPONSOR/Pet Supplies

Pet Photographer

Pet Newspaper

Dog Training Doorbells

Porcelain Handmade Pet Itesm

Pet Boutique

Custom Beaded Collars

Rare Dog Breeds Show

Reflecting Pet Accessories/Fund Raiser

Replacement Windows & Doors

Iguanna Rescue

Pet Creamatory, Pet Urns, Containers

Rescue dogs

Pet Themed T-Shirts, Socks, Sweatshirts, Cardigans & More
Food Service

AKC Parade of Purebred Dogs

Golden Retriever Rescue & Placement

Gourmet All Natural Treats and Boutique

Dog & Cat Treats , Toys Etc.

Dedicated to Improving the State & Well-Being of Companion Animals
Pet Shelter

Canine Behavior and Psychology Speciality Training/Breeding
Newspaper

Pet Accessories, Treats & Toys

Boutique Type Dog & Cat Products, Home Party Sales



The Sign Barn

The Tick Key

Thrive Dog Food

TICA

TMC Photography

Tri-State of Brandford

uberdog

Ultimate Air Dogs

Uncle RahRee's DogGone Ties

Underdog Resq

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
VCA Valley Animal Hospital

VITAS Hospice Paw Pal Program

Wagging Dog Bakery & Deli

Walk Your Dog With Love

We Adopt Greyhounds

Wet Paint! Studios & Lollipop Art Productions
Wild Creations

Zodiapet

907
333
221
100
703
405
922
Air Dogs

403
332
728
621
342
707
407
805
334
708
526

Signs For Home, Small Business, Farms, Decals for Vehicles, Mailboxes,
Vinyl Lettering

Tick Key

Natural, Handmade Raw Dog Food

TICA CAT SHOW

Fine Art Portraiture

Windows/Doors/Home Improvements

Dog Playcare & Hotel

Live Dock Diving Competition

Dresses, Shirts, Skirts, Ties, Robes, Coats Jackets, Pj's Bellybands, Panties
Rescue Group

Time Share

Veterinary, DayCare and Boarding Facility
Recruiting For Pet Therapy Dogs

Dog Bakery & Deli

Training Harness

Greyhound Adoption

Artist - Oil Painting on Linen

Miniature Aquariums and Eco Systems
Pet Astrology/Psychic Circle



