A & R's	1010	Shirts, Sweaters, Hats, Jewelry
A Dog's Day	911	Pet Sitting, Puppy Development, Dog Walking, Vet Runs, and More!
All Animal Sitting Service	604	Pet Sitting Service
Almost Home Rescue League	1007	Premium Pet Beds(Cedar Creek Pet beds)
American Lab Rescue	623	Lab and Lab Mix Rescue/Placement
Animals Healing	601	Instructional & Educational DVDs, Books, and Other Items
Anne's Gourmet Dog Treats & Accessories	821	Dog Biscuits & Accessories
Annie's Pooch Pops	324	Handmade Gourmet Dog Treats
Arubacat Cat Furniture	209	Cat Toys & Furniture
Barnum Financial Group	827	Pet Insurance/Financial Services
Best Friends Pet Care/Pet Resort & Salon	606	Pet Care/Pet Resort & Salon
Best Puppies On Earth	1011	Custom Designed Dog Leashes, Accessories & Fashion
Blue Seal Feeds	724	Blue Seal Dog Food
Bluegreen Vacation Unlimited, Inc.	806	Vacation Club
BONES	925	Beagle Rescue & Placement
Born to Run Agility Team, LLC	826	Dog Agility, Canine Massage And Rehabilitation
Bow Wow University	904	Rescue
Breeder's Choice	423	All Natural Pet Food
Bwana Jim's Reptile Show	55	Reptile Show
Cage Me - Bed Me	219	Cages, Bedding
Canine Fence Co.	1009	Underground Pet Containment Fencing (Invisible Fencing)
Capitol Chiropractic Center	422	Chiropratic Screenings & Services
Care-A-Lot Pet Supply	335	Pet Supplies
Cattyshack	901	Cat Accessories, Gifts, Toys
Chiropractic Family Health Center	820	Chiropractor
Conn. Greyhound Adoption	918	Greyhound Adoption
Connecticut Parrot Society	322	Bird Club
Connecticut Veterinary Center	808	Veterinary Hospital and Emergency ER Center
Crown Silk Screen	206	Cat Boutique
CT Handiman Services	723	Handy Man Services
CT Vest-A-Dog	329	Fund Raiser
CT's Premier Covers By The Gutter Shutter	408	Gutter Shutter
Dakota's Barkery, LLC	702	All Natural & Organic Dog Treat Mixes
Diamond Pet Foods	801	Pet Food
Dick Van Pattens Natural Balance Pet Food	921	All Natural Pet Food
DiscDogs A2Z, LLC	340	Frisbee/Disc Dog Show & Free Style Dog Dance
Dog Guard of Central CT	823	Pet Containment Systems

Dog Outer Gear	824	Dog Coats
DOGGIE TALK	343	Dog Personality TShirts & Bandanas
Easy Living Products	328	Sticky Roller /Washable Pet Hair Remover
EcoQuest/Alpine Air - OH	706	Air Purification
Eden Pure	331	Heaters
Fichman Eye Center	726	Laser Eye Surgery
Fireworks	OUT1	Harmon Woodburning/Pellet Stoves
Go Fetch	339	All Natural, Freshly Baked Dog Treets
Green-Kitty	521	Biodegradable Cat/Pet Litter Bags
Have A Heart	L-1	Children's Cancer Fund Raiser
Helping Paws	102	Cat Rescue Group/Food Share
Home Comfort Pet Care	102	All Natural Organic Supplements and Products; Organic Flea & Tick
Home Comort et Gale	1006	Prevention
In Honey's Memory Kitty Cat Shelter	825	Cat Nip Filled Pillows
InnSeason Resorts	A	Hotels & Resorts In New England
Jenny Tran Enterprises	909	Handsfree Pet Washing System
Jerky Hut/Universal Marketing Unlimited	218a	Pre Packaged Beef Jerky
Kado Pet Foundation	2104	Lifetime Pet Care For Low Income Seniors/Permanent Hardship Families So
	605	They Can Keep Their Pets In Home
Kitchen Magic	523	Cabinent Refacing
Kitty Harbor/Petfinder.com	103	Cat Sanctuary
Labs4Rescue	727	Labrador Rescue & Placement
Lace Galore	807	Dog & Cat Fury Animals, Wooden Roses
Laser Photo	923	Pet Memorials/Photo Enrgaving
Left Foot Ltd.	534	Animal Garden Planters & Beds
Littlegifts/Idtags.com	803	Pet Id Tags, Giftware, Fine Jewelry, And PeThemed Products
Long Leash, LLC	804	Pet Photography
Love Your Pets Animal Care	506	Pet Care Service
Magnetic Personalities	802	Magnetic Jewelry
Majesty's Animal Nutrition	531	Pet Supplement/Nutrition
Marine Dog Leash & Leads, Inc	818	Leashes and Leads
Marshall Arts	532	Handmade Magnetic Hematite Jewelry of Pet and Their Owners
Mitrano Engineering	524	Pet Accessory Product
North East Rottweiller Rescue	722	Rottweiller Rescue & Placement
Not Just Cats	213	Cat Toys, Accessories, T-Shirts, Jewelry
Nutra-9	628	Arthritis Joint Supplement
Nutro Pet Products	924	Nutro Pet Products (Dog Food)

Our Companions Domestic Animal Sanctuary	401	Rescue
PatriaPet	607	Pet Products Inspired by World Flags
Pat's Fudge & Crafts	С	Candy Nuts Fudge Socks
Pat's Fudge & Crafts	D	Candy Nuts Fudge Socks
Paws Awhile VTC	603	Online Dog Training, Educational Videos and Articles
Paws Pet Resort & Spa	701	Pet Resort & Spa
PCH Petcare	321	Home Pet Food Delivery
Peoples Products, Inc.	920	Home Improvement
Personalized Paws		Embroidered Pet Collars & Leashes, Pet I.D. Tags, & Pet Personalized
	406	Items
Pet Luv Bracelets	528	Pet Memorial & Living Tribute Personalized Bracelets
Pet Nanny Creations	905	Pet Themed Sterling Silver and 14K Gold Necklaces
PETCO	927	SPONSOR/Pet Supplies
Pets Photography Studio	903	Pet Photographer
Pets Press	926	Pet Newspaper
Poochie Bells	608	Dog Training Doorbells
Porcelains By Nicole	421	Porcelain Handmade Pet Itesm
Posh Pet Glamour Boutique	721	Pet Boutique
Precious Paws	705	Custom Beaded Collars
Rarities Rare Dog Club	Rare	Rare Dog Breeds Show
Reflect and Glow Products, LLC	504	Reflecting Pet Accessories/Fund Raiser
Rescom Exteriors	602	Replacement Windows & Doors
Rhode Island Iguana Rescue	217	Iguanna Rescue
Riverbend Pet Crematory	828	Pet Creamatory, Pet Urns, Containers
Shiloh Shepherds	625	Rescue dogs
Shirt Mania & More	822	Pet Themed T-Shirts, Socks, Sweatshirts, Cardigans & More
Shop At Home Food Service	505	Food Service
South Windsor Kennel Club	AKC	AKC Parade of Purebred Dogs
Sunshine Golden Retriever Rescue, LLC	704	Golden Retriever Rescue & Placement
Tails Waggin Barkery, LLC	624	Gourmet All Natural Treats and Boutique
Taxi's Dog Bakery	1008	Dog & Cat Treats , Toys Etc.
The Animal Welfare Federation of CT , Inc.	725	Dedicated to Improving the State & Well-Being of Companion Animals
The Connecticut Humane Society	1001	Pet Shelter
The Dog Doctor	906	Canine Behavior and Psychology Speciality Training/Breeding
The Hartford Courant	627	Newspaper
The Lucky Puppy Basket Company	525	Pet Accessories, Treats & Toys
The Shooter Dog	327	Boutique Type Dog & Cat Products, Home Party Sales

The Sign Barn		Signs For Home, Small Business, Farms, Decals for Vehicles, Mailboxes,
-	907	Vinyl Lettering
The Tick Key	333	Tick Key
Thrive Dog Food	221	Natural, Handmade Raw Dog Food
TICA	100	TICA CAT SHOW
TMC Photography	703	Fine Art Portraiture
Tri-State of Brandford	405	Windows/Doors/Home Improvements
uberdog	922	Dog Playcare & Hotel
Ultimate Air Dogs	Air Dogs	Live Dock Diving Competition
Uncle RahRee's DogGone Ties	-	
-	403	Dresses, Shirts, Skirts, Ties, Robes, Coats Jackets, Pj's Bellybands, Panties
Underdog Resq	332	Rescue Group
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	728	Time Share
VCA Valley Animal Hospital	621	Veterinary, DayCare and Boarding Facility
VITAS Hospice Paw Pal Program	342	Recruiting For Pet Therapy Dogs
Wagging Dog Bakery & Deli	707	Dog Bakery & Deli
Walk Your Dog With Love	407	Training Harness
We Adopt Greyhounds	805	Greyhound Adoption
Wet Paint! Studios & Lollipop Art Productions	334	Artist - Oil Painting on Linen
Wild Creations	708	Miniature Aquariums and Eco Systems
Zodiapet	526	Pet Astrology/Psychic Circle